
BIHAR ANIMALSOIENCES 
UNVERSITY 

No..009.... COVAS/Kishanganj 

COLLEGE OF VETERINARY & ANIMAL SCIENCES, KISHANGANJ 

BIHAR ANIMAL SCIENCES UNIVERSITY, PATNA-14 

S.No Bid no. & Date 

1. 

2 

Bihar Animal Sciences University. Patna Invited open tender over Government e Market place 

Tor College of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Kishanganj. Bid document Shall be download 
irom GeM portal (htp://mkp.gem.gov.in). The details of Bids are given below 

GEM/2024/B/4423399, 
Dated: 02.01.2024 

Notice Inviting Tender 

GEM/2024/B/4420505. 
Dated: 01.01.2024 

Name of Equipment 

Small Animal Anaesthetic 

Machine with Vapourizer 
Veterinary endoscopic unit 
(Flexible) 

Interested firms fulfilling the eligibility criteria may participate in this bid. 

Memo No. LR.9..COVAS/ Kishanganj 

Dean 

Last Date of Bid 

Submission 
23.01.2024 

14:00 hours 
22.01.2024 
18:00 hours 

oAnYAnimala 

Dated: (02/01/2024 

5 

Ch 

EsTO 20? 

College of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Kishanganj 

to 

to 

Dated: 02/01/2024 

Deare1)ry 

Copy forwarded to O/C- ICT Cell, BASU, Patna for uploading the notice on university website, 
please. 

VA^ 

College of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Kishangan/ 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

